NAME OF FIRM.

B. W. BLYDENSTEIN & CO.

Persons of whom the Company or Partnership consists.

NAME.	RESIDENCE.	OCCUPATION.
Jurriaan ten Doesschate	"The Heights," Kingston Hill, Surrey	Banker
Willem John Harry Blydenstein	Tudor Cottage, 100a, Hill Road, Wimbledon, S.W.19	Banker
August Philips	c/o The Netherlands Legation, Euclid Street, Washington, U.S.A.	Banker
The Twentsche Bank	54/55/56, Threadneedle Street, E.C.2	Bankers
(London) Limited		i

Name of Place where the Business is carried on.

Place.—54/55/56, Threadneed le Street, E.C.2

County.-London

NAME OF FIRM.

WM. BRANDT'S SONS & CO.

Persons of whom the Company or Partnership consists.

NAME.	RESIDENCE.	OCCUPATION.
Augustus Philip Brandt	Castle Hill, Bletchingley, Surrey	Merchant Banker
Henry Bernhard Brandt	The Manor House, Bletchingley, Surrey	Merchant Banker
Rudolph Ernst Brandt	22, Down Street, W.1	Merchant Banker
William Edward Brandt	"Blackmoor," Four Elms, Edenbridge	Merchant Banker
Henry Augustus Brandt	25, Fursecroft, Brown Street, W.1	Merchant Banker
Walther Augustus Brandt	Woodland House, Melbury Pl., W.14	Merchant Banker
Brandt Trust Ltd.	36, Fenchurch Street, E.C.3	

Name of Place where the Business is carried on.

Place. 36, Fenchurch Street, E.C.3 4, St. Stephen's Avenue, Bristol County. London Gloucester

NAME OF FIRM.

THE BRITISH LINEN BANK.

(Incorporated by Royal Charter, 1746.) Head Office, Edinburgh.

Persons of whom the Company or Partnership consists.

NAME.	RESIDENCE.	OCCUPATION.
Rt. Hon. The Earl of Home, K.T.	The Hirsel, Coldstream	_
Rt. Hon. The Earl of Airlie, G.C.V.O., M.C.	Cortachy Castle, Kirriemuir, Angus	-
Thomas Walter Donald, C.B.E.	172, St. Vincent Street, Glasgow	Solicitor
Rt. Hon. Lord Kinnaird	Rossie Priory, Inchture, Perthshire	_
Eric Moller Beilby	8, York Place, Edinburgh	Chartered Accountant
Rt. Hon. Lord Polwarth, C.B.E.	Humbie House, Humbie, Mid Lothian	-
Francis Lawrence Bland	54, Lombard Street, London, E.C.3	Banker
John Dallas	1, Redlands Terrace, Glasgow	Warehouseman
Ernest Maclagan Wedderburn	16, Charlotte Square, Edinburgh	Writer to the Signet
Sir Alexander Kay Muir, Bart.	Blair Drummond, Perthshire	

Names of Places where the Business is carried on.

Place.
38, Threadneedle Street, E.C.2
198, Piccadilly, W.1
17, Westgate, Berwick-on-Tweed
Market Place, Wooler

County.
London
London
Berwickshire
Northumberland